
 

 

DIARY DATES: SPRING TERM 2024 

Thursday 4th January School Reopens 

Monday 15th January If U Care, Share (Mental health workshops for Y3 and Y4) 

Wednesday 17th January If U Care, Share (Mental health workshops for Y5 and Y6) 

Tuesday 23rd January Swimming Gala (information sent to competitors) 

Friday 26th January Y5 Mini Police Workshops 

Monday 29th January INSET: SCHOOL CLOSED 

Tuesday 13th February Saturn (Miss Behenna) Parental Consultations 

Tuesday 13th February Aquarius (Mr Gowland) Parental Consultations 

Wednesday 14th February Jupiter (Mr Wilson) Parental Consultations 

Thursday 15th February SEND Coffee Morning 

Thursday 15th February Neptune (Mrs Taylor) Parental Consultations 

Friday 16th February Pluto (Mrs Ward) Parental Consultations 

Friday 16th February SCHOOL CLOSES FOR HALF TERM 

Monday 26th February School Reopens 

Tuesday 27th February Phoenix (Mr Duncan) Parental Consultations 

Wednesday 28th February  Titan (Mrs Wright) Parental Consultations 

Thursday 29th February Apollo (Mrs Bowery) Parental Consultations 

Monday 4th March Y1 Class Assembly (parents invited) 

Tuesday 5th March Hercules (Mr Walker) Parental Consultations 

Wednesday 6th March Orion (Mr Wilkinson) Parental Consultations 

Wednesday 6th March Y3 Parental Consultation (Parents invited) 

Thursday 7th March Gemini (Mrs Devlin/Mrs Robson) Parental Consultations 

Thursday 7th March World Book Day (School uniform required) See Dojo for information 

Friday 8th March Pegasus (Mrs McGee) Parental Consultations 

Monday 11th March Y5 Class Assembly (Parents invited) 

Wednesday 13th March- Friday 15th March Y5 Residential Trip to Robinwood 

Monday 18th March Y2 Class Assembly (Parents invited) 

Tuesday 19th March Little Moons (Mr Smith) Parental Consultations 

Wednesday 20th March Y4 Class Assembly (Parents invited) 

Thursday 21st March Little Stars (Miss Robson) Parental Consultations 

Thursday 28th March SCHOOL CLOSES FOR EASTER 

Monday 15th April School Reopens 

Monday 22nd April Y4 workshops at ReFuse Cafe 

Monday 6th May BANK HOLIDAY: SCHOOL CLOSED 

Monday 13th May - Thursday 16th May KS2 SATS (Y6) 

Friday 24th May SCHOOL CLOSES FOR HALF TERM 

Monday 3rd June School Reopens 

Wednesday 5th June Class Photographs 

Monday 24th June INSET: SCHOOL CLOSED 

Tuesday 24th June - Friday 28th June Y6 Bikeability (Information to follow) 

Wednesday 3rd July Y4 Visit to Beamish Museum (Engineering Project) 

Tuesday 23rd July END OF SCHOOL YEAR 

Wednesday 4th September School Reopens 


